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2012 POLICE OFFICER STARTING SALARY COMPARISON 

POLICE AGENCY 
# OF SWORN 
OFFICERS 

STARTING SALARY 

PALM BEACH 71 $54,299 
BOCA RATON 198 $52,446 
BOYNTON BEACH 164 $48,241 
WEST PALM BEACH 275 $47,590 
PALM BEACH COUNTY S.O. 1551(LE) $47,220 
JUNO BEACH 16 $47,040 
*DELRAY BEACH 150 $46,390 
PALM BEACH GARDENS 117 $46,150 
OCEAN RIDGE 14 $45,670 
GULF STREAM 11 $45,500 
*LAKE CLARKE SHORES 10 $44,888 
*PALM SPRINGS 40 $44,181 
JUPITER 102 $44,169 
*HIGHLAND BEACH 16 $44,000 
MANALAPAN 8 $43,677 
JUPITER ISLAND 15 $43,429 
*GREENACRES 49 $43,385 
*LANTANA 30 $43,241 
*PORT ST. LUCIE POLICE 206 $42,599 
*ATLANTIS 13 $42,436 
*NORTH PALM BEACH 30 $42,368 
TEQUESTA 20 $44,710 
STUART 42 $41,177 
PBC SCHOOL POLICE 160 $41,017 
MARTIN COUNTY S.O. - LE 248 $40,500 
PALM BEACH SHORES 11 $40,500 
SOUTH PALM BEACH 8 $40,500 
SEWALL'S POINT 9 $39,125 
*RIVIERA BEACH 121 $38,469 
ST. LUCIE COUNTY S.O. 250 $36,500 
FAU 42 $34,500 
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2012 WAGE SUMMARY 
POLICE AGENCY OFFICER SERGEANT LIEUTENANT CAPTAIN DISPATCH 

*ATLANTIS $42,436 $60,923 N/A N/A $35,318 
  $49,125 $67,187 N/A N/A $37,066 
BOCA RATON $52,446 $82,517 $97,885 $87,070 $38,971 
  $80,114 $95,033 $107,548 $130,197 $60,620 
BOYNTON BEACH $48,241 $70,224 $101,295 N/A $35,540 
  $71,931 $91,450 $118,178 N/A $53,300 
*DELRAY BEACH $46,390 $60,119 $66,622 $72,592 $34,465 
 $70,925 $92,220 $99,944 $108,908 $52,124 
FAU $34,500 $40,000 $52,000 N/A $28,000 
  $54,000 $72,000 N/A N/A $30,000 
*GREENACRES $43,385 $61,047 $71,622 $75,555 $33,051 
  $67,304 $81,809 $107,499 $113,333 $51,272 
GULF STREAM $45,500 $74,000 $84,000 N/A N/A 
  $71,000 $82,000 $87,000 N/A N/A 
*HIGHLAND BEACH $44,000 $55,000 $57,000 N/A N/A 
  $64,000 $70,500 $96,000 N/A N/A 
JUNO BEACH $47,040 $56,670 $56375 N/A N/A 
  $69,348 $83,854 $87125 N/A N/A 
JUPITER $44,169 $54,972 $59,911 $71,415 N/A 
  $71,727 $88,501 $94,360 $107,124 N/A 
JUPITER ISLAND $43,429 $62,415 N/A N/A $33,043 
 $78,150 $86,542 N/A N/A $51,611 
*LAKE CLARKE SHORES $44,888 $51,392 $58,839 N/A N/A 
  $69,576 $79,657 $91,200 N/A N/A 
*LANTANA $43,241 $55,973 N/A $60,289 $30,436 
  $63,884 $82,719 N/A $93,363 $43,285 
MANALAPAN $43,677 N/A N/A N/A N/A 
  $58,982 N/A N/A N/A N/A 
MARTIN COUNTY S.O. $40,500 $62,462 $94,459 $100,510 $29,170 
  $72,987 $82,999 $94,459 $100,510 $53,070 
*NORTH PALM BEACH $42,368 $58,577 N/A N/A $33,189 
  $64,611 $79,912 N/A N/A $50,608 
OCEAN RIDGE $45,670 $50,351 $52,853 N/A $33,114 
 $64,262 $70,848 $74,369 N/A $46,592 
PALM BEACH $54,299 $74,492 N/A $77,758 $38,192 
  $80,376 $94,256 N/A $119,162 $58,528 
PALM BEACH COUNTY S.O. $47,220 $73,440 $95,676 $119,256 $40,812 
  $87,600 $95,676 $109,200 $142,248 $66,300 
PALM BEACH GARDENS $46,150 $64,197 $109,633 $113,176 $42,185 
 $83,445 $101,513 $113,657 $118,171 $66,341 
PBC SCHOOL POLICE $41,017 $41,017 $63,360 $74,976 $34,432 
  $62,059 $62,059 $91,533 $108,315 N/A 
PALM BEACH SHORES $40,500 $60,554 $68,080 N/A $40,702 
  $55,451 N/A N/A N/A $45,851 
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POLICE AGENCY OFFICER SERGEANT LIEUTENANT CAPTAIN DISPATCH 

*PALM SPRINGS $44,181 $44,354 $53,860 $56,560 $32,265 
  $68,025 $75,966 $82,911 $87,067 $49,661 
*PORT ST. LUCIE POLICE $42,599 $65,810 $82,791 $110,823 N/A 
 $66,000 $77,810 $99,591 N/A N/A 
*RIVIERA BEACH $38,469 $51,164 $62,803 N/A $32,414 
  $54,265 $71,874 $84,402 N/A $50,242 
SEWALL'S POINT $39,125 $45,190 $70,000 N/A N/A 
  $57,806 $63,586 $85,000 N/A N/A 
SOUTH PALM BEACH $40,500 N/A N/A N/A N/A 
  $61,400 N/A $63000 $67473 N/A 
ST. LUCIE COUNTY S.O. $36,500 $62,860 $73,655 $84,326 N/A 
  $60,950 $67,718 $80,310 $95,882 N/A 
STUART $41,177 $64,186 $61,324 N/A $33,352 
 $80,833 $84,968 $95,724 N/A $57,238 
TEQUESTA $44,710 $59,332 $58,737 $61,504 $37,955 
  $68,828 $84,925 $93,979 $98,408 $60,728 
WEST PALM BEACH $47,590 $73,808 $85,446 N/A N/A 
  $73,808 $85,446 $98,923 N/A N/A 
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